
Regionalkegeln 
8. Mai 2021 

 
Rangliste 

 
 
Damen 
 

Rang Name KF  1. Resultat 2. Resultat Total Punkte 
1 Spichtig Ursi Alpnach 48 63 111 
2 Engesser Marianne Sarnen 44 63 107 
3 Keiser Theres Alpnach 53 49 102 
4 Gasser Conny Sarnen 46 55 101 
5 Stebler Margrit Wolfenschiessen 42 56 98 
6 Schnider Agnes Wolfenschiessen 38 56 94 
7 Albert Helen Alpnach 38 54 92 
8 Küchler Manuela Alpnach 55 34 89 
9 Stafflage Romy Sarnen 31 51 82 

10 Berlinger Vreni Sarnen 40 38 78 
11 Näpflin Lisbeth Wolfenschiessen 45 32 77 
12 Strässle Magy Wolfenschiessen 34 41 75 
13 Sigrist Vroni Sarnen 27 38 65 
14 Zimmermann Emmi Alpnach 17 36 53 

 
 
Herren 
 

Rang Name KF  1. Resultat 2. Resultat Total Punkte 
1 Mathis Sepp Wolfenschiessen 54 69 123 
2 Dillier Max Sarnen 62 59 121 
3 Imfeld Gery Sarnen 58 60 118 
4 Stafflage Didi Sarnen 50 53 103 
5 Strässle Otmar Wolfenschiessen 51 52 103 
6 Zurbuchen Hans Alpnach 44 55 99 
7 Gasser Bruno Alpnach 47 52 99 
8 Schnider Daniel Wolfenschiessen 42 51 93 
9 von Atzigen Xaver Alpnach 43 50 93 

10 Küchler Sepp Alpnach 40 50 90 
11 Zumbühl Jo Alpnach 42 39 81 
12 Zimmermann Hermann Alpnach 18 31 49 

 
 
Jugend 
 

Rang Name KF  1. Resultat 2. Resultat Total Punkte 
1 Küchler Anna Alpnach 40 60 100 
2 Abplanalp Lea Alpnach 43 44 87 
3 Zumbühl Michaela Alpnach 34 45 79 
4 von Atzigen Daniel Alpnach 23 18 41 
5 Zumbühl Ronja Alpnach 14 26 40 
6 von Atzigen Rafael Alpnach 23 16 39 
7 Küchler Elias Alpnach 21 15 36 

 
 
 



Regionalkegeln 
8. Mai 2021 

 
Rangliste 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mannschaft 
 

1. Rang Sarnen Punkte 
 Dillier Max 121 
 Imfeld Gery 118 
 Engesser Marianne 107 
 Stafflage Didi 103 
 Gasser Conny 101 
 Total 550 

 
 

2. Rang Wolfenschiessen Punkte 
 Mathis Sepp 123 
 Strässle Otmar 103 
 Stebler Margrit 98 
 Schnider Agnes 94 
 Schnider Daniel 93 
 Total 511 

 
 

3. Rang Alpnach Punkte 
 Küchler Ursi 111 
 Keiser Theres 102 
 Zurbuchen Hans 99 
 Gasser Bruno 99 
 von Atzigen Xaver 93 
 Total 504 

 


